
Event Calendar

March 2018
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

        1 2
  

  

3
  

 

4 5
  

6
  

7
  

  

8
  

  

9
  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

 

10
  

 

  

  

  

  

  

  

 

11 12
  

 

 

 

 

 

13
  

 

 

 

 

 

14
  

 

 

 

 

 

15
  

 

 

 

 

 

16
  

 

 

 

 

 

17
  

 

 

 

 

 

Key C GPS IB OB TS VTE PRO WS

One-on-One WUSATA Overview Consultations

2018 Central America
Outbound Mission to
Guatemala and Dominican
Republic

One-on-One WUSATA Overview Consultations

2018 WUSATA Pavilion at FoodEX Japan Trade Show

2018 Australia Inbound Trade Mission to Natural Products Expo West

2018 Canada Inbound Trade Mission to Natural Products Expo West Trade Show

2018 Europe Inbound Trade Mission to Natural Products Expo West Trade Show

2018 Mexico Inbound Trade Mission to Natural Products Expo West Trade Show

2018 SE Asia Inbound Trade Mission to Natural Products Expo West Trade Show

2018 Taiwan Inbound Trade Mission to Natural Products Expo West Trade Show

2018 WUSATA Product
Showcase @ Expo West

One-on-One WUSATA Overview Consultations

2018 Australia Inbound
Trade Mission to Natural
Products Expo West

2018 Canada Inbound
Trade Mission to Natural
Products Expo West
Trade Show

2018 Europe Inbound
Trade Mission to Natural
Products Expo West
Trade Show

2018 Mexico Inbound
Trade Mission to Natural
Products Expo West
Trade Show

2018 SE Asia Inbound
Trade Mission to Natural
Products Expo West
Trade Show



18 19
  

20
  

21
  

22
  

23
  

  

24
  

  

25 26
  

27
  

28
  

29
  

30
  

31
  

2018 Taiwan Inbound
Trade Mission to Natural
Products Expo West
Trade Show

One-on-One WUSATA Overview Consultations

2018 WUSATA Pavilion at Food Ingredients (FI) China Trade Show

One-on-One WUSATA Overview Consultations


